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[TEMNO. QTY. PARTNO.

1 1 23702
2 2 GRD FAN
3 2 FANPHIT 115
4 1 SNAP DISC 210-250
5 1 EL2000-120-HT SCREW LUG
6 1 TRNS-240-120-40VA
7 2 HDL-125-AL
8 4 SPCR125X.330
? 2 CSIR 52-R-PPF
10 2 CSTR 52-SB-PPF
11 8 SHLF-5S-26X35
12 1 54327
13 1 56950
14 1 53497
15 1 Z-800-2111 (INCLUDES 64 - /3)
16 1 EL2000-120PHTT-2.5
17 1 PAN 12X20X2.5
18 1 GSKTPHTT
19 1 54241
20 2 GSKT-D-28-500X29-875
21 2 7-301-4304 (INCLUDES 22 & 23)
22 2 HNG-LIFT-OF~215
23 2 LTH MAG OFFSET HNDL
24 1 57659
25 1 57303
26 1 TRMBLK PHTT
27 1 54957
28 1 Z-800-2042 (INCLUDES 53-55)
29 4 57308
30 1 68518
31 1 57307
32 1 54955
33 1 PLG134
34 1 2-600-3347 (INCLUDES 56-63)
35 1 SWH LIMIT

DESCRIPTION

OQUTSIDE TOP

FAN GUARD

TTOVFAN,80 X 80 X 38MM
HI-LIMITSWITCH NC

ELEMENT 2000 WAIT 120 VOLT
TRANSFORMER 240V-120V 40 VA
HANDLE PUSH ALUMINUM 12.5" LONG
HANDLE SPACERS FOR HDL21 AND 12,
CASTER 5'RIGID EZ ROLL POLY
CASTER 5"SWIVEL BRACEEZ ROLL POLY
SHELESTAINLESS STEEL 26.75 X 35

DRIP PAN

DRIP TROUGH

WAIER PAN COVER

ELEMI HOUSING W/COND PRB
ELEMENT 2000W 120VFOR 2.5" PAN
FULL SIZESS PAN, 2-1/2"DEEP
SILUCONE SPONGE 1/16"D/C W/PSA
WAIER PAN SLIDE BRKT

SILICONE DR GSKT D 28.50000X29.875
DR GLASS SC-LO/MAG RH-FR

HINGE LIFT-OFF SELF CLOSING 1-3/16
CHROME MAGNETIC LAICH, OHFSET HANDLE
BAHFLE ACCESS PLAIE

BLOWER BAFFLE

EURC STRIP TERM. BLOCK,12 POSITION
BOTIOM ACCESS PANEL

SENSOR MOUNT PLAIE ASSY
UPRIGHT 6.75" SPACING

SAFETY SWITCH MOUNT BRKT
BOTIOMELEC COVER BOX

SIDE ACCESS PANEL

PLUG HOLE 1-3/4"HOLE, BLK

PHTT WAIER AUTO HLL ASSY
COMPACT LIMIT SWITCH

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
67
70
71
72
73

KNB PHTT

SWH RCK EI

CNTRL PNL PHT

58117

80030

CNTRL BRD-PHTT STD
7-600-4092 (INCLUDES 49-52)
57636

RLY 30AMP DPDT

RLY 30AMP DPDT-FIN

56881

BSH STRN 3

CRDSET20-115

$8-32X10 CTS

SNAP DISC 150-130

GSKT IMCS

59672

£-600-3850 ( INCLUDES 59)
THERMISTOR-PROBE
GRMT-HT-3-16
ELB-90-SS-TBE-1-4
PIPE-NIPPLE-S5-25-300
ELB-250-BRS

FILTER-PIPE

ADPTR BRASS FEM ALE 1-4
CNTRL SURGE SUPPRESSOR
57628

VLV SLND 2-WAY PHTT 120V
SLV-ACRYLIC-WHITE-7-16 @ 7"
GRMT-HT-2-16

BSH-1-2

1-600-2858

Z-600-4709 (INCLUDES 68-71)
W 1-4SLSS

N1-4-20HXS

N1-4-20 NEUN

53358

PLG 1-2

KNOB, DIMPLE TURN

SWITCH NON-LT ROCKER 125/250V 20AMP
OVERLAY FOR CLYMATE 1Q

CONTROL PANEL

CNTRL PANEL PRECISE HUMITEM P
CONIROL BOARD FOR STANDARD PHTT
BLW R-120-60 WITH SNAP DISC 150-130
COMPONENTS MOUNTING BRKT

30AMP PANEL MOUNT RELAY,2 POLE 120V
30AMP PANEL MOUNT RELAY,2 POLE 120V
DD-875 BACK SUPPORT PLATE

STRAIN RELIEF FOR 15 AMP CORD

CORD 12" 115 VOLT 5-20P 12GA 3 WIRE
SCRW 8-32x5/8 PH CUT 410
COOLDOWN SNAP DISC F150 OPEN RISE
GSKT IMCS @ 7"

BAY BLOWER END SEAL CAP

SENSOR NO T PROBE

THERMISTOR PROBE NTC

SILCONE GROMMET 3/16ID X 7/160D
ELBOW S/S 1/4" PIPE-20 DEGREE-TBE

PIPE NIPPLE SS 1/4"PIPE 3"

ELBOW BRASS,1/4"NPT M ALE-FEM ALE
FILTER, IN LINE PIPE STYLE 1/4" NPT
ADAPTER 1/4 BARB X 1/4 FIP, BRASS
SURGESUPPRESSOR,TEMP CONTROLLER
AUTO FILL MOUNTING BRKT

2WAY WATER SOLENOID VALVE, 120V
SLEEVING ACRYLIC 7/16 1D WHITE FAI
SILCONE GROMMET 9/16ID X 1-1/160D
SNAP-IN WHT $B-500-6

BOTTOM ELEMENT PLATE ASSY

SMALL COND PROBE ASSY

WASHERT/4 MED.SPLIT LK SS

1/4-20 HX NUT, SS

NUT 1/4-208S SELF LOCKING

ELEM ENT MOUNTING COVER

PLUG HOLE 1/2" BLK-2643 ©D.500
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